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Leicestershire LAA:                                              
9 October 2007 (V.5)                                              
Top Priorities agreed at 
Case Conference 
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1 1 Children in Care [=1] X X               

2 1 Safeguarding [=1] X ����    X             

11 1 Tobacco Control [1]   X               

24 1 Violent Crime [1]   X X             

25 1 Domestic Violence [2] X   X             

27 1 Anti Social Behaviour     X X       X   

28 1 Adult Re-offending     X             

32 1 Increasing Skill Levels [1] X       X         

34 1 Business Survival Rates [3]         X         

47 1 Progress towards a climate -resilient area         X X   X   

4 2 14-19 Reform [=2] X                 

5 2 Teenage Pregnancy [=3] X X               

13 2 Improving Mental Health [3]   X               

16 2 Health Inequalities [6]   X X             

17 2 Alcohol [7]   X X             

18 2 Social Exclusion   X   X           

19 2 Promoting Independent Living   X   X           

26 2 Acquisitive Crime [3]     X X           

29 2 Community Cohesion     X X         X 

33 2 
Innovation and Enterprise [2] Business 
start-up         X X       

35 2 
Tackling Traffic Congestion - Three Cities 
Conurbation [1]         X X   X   

36 2 Improve County Road Traffic Record [2]   X       X       

38 2 Affordable Housing [1]       X     X     

42 2 
CO2 Reductions in LA operation & 
Community areas           X   X   

46 2 Residual Household waste               X   

12 3 Obesity [2]   X       X     X 

15 3 Accident Prevention [5]   X ����                

30 3 
Thriving Third Sector - Partnership Working 
[1]       X           

7 4 Healthy Schools [4] X X             X 

9 4 PE and School Sport [PSA! & PSA2] [2]   X     ����          X 

37 4 Accessibility         X X     X 
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Leicester City LAA :                                                                  
5 October 2007 (v.4) 
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1 Teenage Pregnancy  X X               

1 Children in Care  X X               

1 Health Inequalities/Perinatal Mortality    X               

1 Violent Crime      X             

1 Anti-Social Behaviour      X             

1 Domestic Violence      X             

1 First Time Entrants to the criminal justice system      X             

1 Decreasing Worklessness        X         

1 Increasing Skill Levels          X         

1 Progress towards a climate-resilient area               X   

2 Mental Health  X X     ����            

2 Tobacco Control/Smoking in Pregnancy    X               

2 Obesity    X             X 

2 Alcohol   X X           ����    

2 Social Exclusion   X ����                

2 Promoting Independent Living   X ����                

2 Adult Re-offending      X             

2 Drug Misuse      X             

2 Mainstream Moderation     X             

2 Business Start-Ups          X         

2 Business Survival                   

2 
Tackling Traffic Congestion - Three Cities 
Conurbation            X   X   

2 Provision of Additional Homes              X     

2 Decent Homes  Private Sector             X     

2 
CO2 Reductions in LA operations & Community 
Areas           X   X   

2 Percentage household waste recycled               X   

3 Extended Schools X                 

3 Community Cohesion     X           X 

3 Bus Patronage                   

4 14-19 Reform X                 

4 14-19 Delivery  X                 

 


